
Advisors in Other Colleges and Departments 
Undergraduate/Graduate Academic Advising AY20/21 

Department Program Ext. Email Location 

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 

Advisors: Roosevelt Martin COB/Student Athletes and 
International Students 

3953 rmartin@csu.edu BHS-602 

Scott Upshaw MMIS 4487 supshaw@csu.edu BHS 601 

Individualized Curriculum Program and Adult Integrated Learning Program 
Advisor: Patrice Boyles 773-821-2453       pboyles@csu.edu JDC 201 

HONORS COLLEGE 
Steve Rowe Honors College 3801 srowe21@csu.edu LIB-428 

COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES 

Health Information Administration 
Advisor: Mary Bowman HIA 2045 mbowma21@csu.edu BHS-421 

Public Health 

William Ebomoyi Health Studies (UG/G) 2527 eebomoyi@csu.edu DH-120H 
George Smith Health Studies (UG/G) 2046 gsmith33@csu.edu BHS-429 
Yashika Watkins Health Studies (UG/G) 3910 ywatkins@csu.edu BHS-204 

Nursing 
Chair: Rupa Potti 3992    rpotti@csu.edu BHS-224 
Advisors: 

Charita Barlow-Wells Nursing 3924 cbarlow@csu.edu BHS-225 
Guillaume Ngonmeudje Nursing 3992 gngonmeu@csu.edu BHS-218 
Rupa Potti Nursing 3913 nursing@csu.edu BHS-223 
Jerri Robinson Nursing 3848 Jrobin60@csu.edu BHS-220 
D’Andrea Lenore Nursing 3901 dlenore@csu.edu BHS-222 

Occupational Therapy 
Advisors: Sarah Austin OT 2453 saustin@csu.edu DH-132 
Kermeisha Davenport OT 2301 kdavenpo@csu.edu DH-132A 
Veronica Ford OT 2303 vford@csu.edu DH-132C 
Regina Smith OT 2531 Rsmith31@csu.edu DH-132 
Stephanie Zuba-Bates OT 5122 szuba@csu.edu DH-132 

OFFICE OF ACADEMIC SUPPORT 
Director of Advising: Candy Bennett 4521 cbenne20@csu.edu CRSU-158 
Constance Jackson-Upshaw Undecided/Probation 4542 cjacks35@csu.edu CRSU-155 

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 

Chrystal Fountain ECH/BIL/ELED 5018 csanks@csu.edu ED-111 

Advanced Studies in Education 
Chair: Florah Luseno 2086 fluseno@csu.edu ED-319 
Athanase Gahungu ELCF-Principal Prep 2009 agahungu@csu.edu ED-237 
Florah Luseno ELCF-Curriculum/Foundations 2066    fluseno@csu.edu ED-319 
Florah Luseno Special Education 2078 fluseno@csu.edu ED-319 
Olanepikun Laosebikan ELCF-Higher Ed Admin 1-2832 olaosebi@csu.edu ED-226 
Chrystal Fountain Doctoral 5018 csanks@csu.edu ED-111 

Licensure 
Advisor: Barbara Belisle 2492 bbelisle@csu.edu ED-203 

Health Education, Physical Education and Recreation 
Chair: Mark Kutame 3650 mkutame@csu.edu JDC-217 
Advisors: Sarah Buck Physical Education (G) 3651 sbuck@csu.edu JDC-220 
June Shingles Recreation 3779 jprice24@csu.edu JDC-223 

  Sterling Richards Physical Education (UG) 3645   sricha25@csu.edu JDC-224 

Education Studies 
Chair: Tywanda Jiles 3932 tjiles@csu.edu ED-321 
Advisors: Nancy Grim Elementary Education (UG) 2097 ngrim@csu.edu ED-202A 
Patricia Steinhaus Early Childhood 2346 psteinha@csu.edu ED-244 
Inna Dolzhenko Early Childhood 2191 idolzhen@csu.edu ED-217 
Michael Wannah Bilingual Education 2073 mwannah@csu.edu ED-245 
Jacquelyn Benchik-Osborne Elementary Education (G) (773) 505-8914 jbenchik@csu.edu ED-218 
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